
Assisted 2005 Junior Olympics
Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

088 Kids   (10-11) 172.50Nathan Litowsky NJ 10 86 72.5062.50 37.50
123 Kids   (10-11) 235.00Marcus Hughes WV 10 120 100.0090.00 45.00 102.50
123 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Blake Campo LA 16 122 0.000.00 0.00
132 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Sidney Gabb LA 15 126 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Michael Decker LA 16 143 0.000.00 0.00
148 Youth  (12-13) 360.00Ian Bell TX 12 144 147.50145.00 67.50
165 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Matthew Winchester LA 15 159 0.000.00 0.00
165 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Frank Trapan III LA 17 164 0.000.00 0.00
165 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Ethan Holland LA 16 158 0.000.00 0.00
181 Kids   (10-11) 305.00Maxwell McLain FL 10 169 122.50115.00 67.50127.50
181 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Anthony McCloskey PA 14 172 0.000.00 0.00
181 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Rene Daigle LA 16 176 0.000.00 0.00
198 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Hunter Beall LA 16 189 0.000.00 0.00
220 Junior  (20-23) 0.00Philip Maranto LA 23 211 0.000.00 0.00
220 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Nick Murnan TX 16 217 0.000.00 0.00
308+ Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Edward Krause LA 16 318 0.000.00 0.00



JO Assisted Bench Press 2005
Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

275 Junior  (20-23) 0.00Alexis Diaz LA 23 269 0.000.00 0.00



Raw 2005 Junior Olympics
Wt Cl CatagoryName State Age Weight DeadliftSquat Bench Total Weight

* Weights listed in kilograms

4th 4th 4th

Male Lifters

AAU Powerlifting Association
Final Report of Events

077 Kids   (10-11) 142.50Dallas Swan LA 11 74 65.0052.50 25.00
097 Youth  (12-13) 205.00Patrick Gabb LA 13 94 92.5072.50 40.00 95.00
105 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Cody Kellum LA 14 96 0.000.00 0.00
123 Kids   (10-11) 217.50Nathan Carlin PA 10 123 97.5067.50 52.50
123 Youth  (12-13) 152.50Ryan Chauvin LA 12 118 62.5050.00 40.00
132 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00John Snow MA 17 130 0.000.00 0.00
132 Youth  (12-13) 364.00Anthony Ellis NY 13 132 153.00136.00 75.00
132 Youth  (12-13) 252.50Ty Timphony LA 12 129 122.5095.00 35.00
148 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Kyle Donovan MA 15 134 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Joey Moon PA 14 148 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Taylor Johnson PA 16 144 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Shawn Boyer PA 16 146 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Zachary Dwyer MA 16 140 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Brandon Tate PA 18 147 0.000.00 0.00
148 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Frederick Bates LA 18 137 0.000.00 0.00
148 Youth  (12-13) 240.00Cameron Day PA 13 146 120.0060.00 60.00
165 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Matt Koepp LA 14 163 0.000.00 0.00
165 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Dominick Martorelli LA 14 147 0.000.00 0.00
165 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Michael Oxier OH 14 152 0.000.00 0.00
165 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00John Castamby PA 15 154 0.000.00 0.00
165 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Sean Madrid PA 16 160 0.000.00 0.00

165 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Russell "Ben" Hendricks MA 19 149 0.000.00 0.00
165 Youth  (12-13) 297.50Andrew Simeone NJ 13 158 130.00100.00 67.50
181 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Kristopher Davis OH 17 178 0.000.00 0.00
181 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Ryan Little PA 18 168 0.000.00 0.00
198 Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Clint Banzhof PA 14 184 0.000.00 0.00
198 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00 Micheal Massey PA 17 183 0.000.00 0.00
220 Junior  (20-23) 0.00Lyshwan Hobbs PA 20 196 0.000.00 0.00
220 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Damien Pezzuti PA 18 218 0.000.00 0.00
220 Youth  (12-13) 230.00Peter Collins MD 12 217 100.0082.50 47.50
220 Youth  (12-13) 187.50Thomas Proctor MD 13 220 80.0065.00 42.50
242 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Paul Golish NY 16 228 0.000.00 0.00
242 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Mark Bowne PA 16 241 0.000.00 0.00
242 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Ben Bobbert PA 18 226 0.000.00 0.00
242 Teenage  (18-19) 0.00Jermaine Smith PA 18 229 0.000.00 0.00
275 Teenage  (16-17) 0.00Anthony McElhinny  PA 16 272 0.000.00 0.00
308+ Teenage  (14-15) 0.00Karl "Toby" Tobin NC 15 315 0.000.00 0.00



 AAU Powerlifting Association 
 Final Report of Events 
 Male Lifters 
Assisted 2005 Junior Olympics * Weights listed in Pounds 
Wt Cl Name State Age Weight Catagory Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlif 4th Total Weight 
 t 
088 Nathan Litowsky NJ 10 86 Kids   (10-11) 137.79 82.67 159.83 380.29 
123 Marcus Hughes WV 10 120 Kids   (10-11) 198.41 99.21 220.46 225.97 518.08 
123 Blake Campo LA 16 122 Teenage  (16-17) 225.97 137.79 314.16 677.91 
132 Sidney Gabb LA 15 126 Teenage  (14-15) 225.97 126.76 281.09 633.82 
148 John McLaughlin LA 14 146 Teenage  (14-15) 176.37 104.72 203.93 485.01 
148 Michael Decker LA 16 143 Teenage  (16-17) 308.64 220.46 303.13 832.24 
148 Ian Bell TX 12 144 Youth  (12-13) 319.67 148.81 325.18 793.66 
165 Matthew Winchester LA 15 159 Teenage  (14-15) 374.78 214.95 325.18 914.91 
165 Frank Trapan II LA 17 164 Teenage  (16-17) 551.15 380.29 457.45 473.99 1388.90 
165 Ethan Holland LA 16 158 Teenage  (16-17) 363.76 181.88 374.78 920.42 
165 Marcus Mucheck WV 19 164 Teenage  (18-19) 440.92 275.58 440.92 1157.42 
181 Maxwell McLain FL 10 169 Kids   (10-11) 253.53 281.09 148.81 270.06 672.40 
181 Anthony McCloskey PA 14 172 Teenage  (14-15) 418.87 297.62 496.04 1212.53 
181 Rene Daigle LA 16 176 Teenage  (16-17) 507.06 330.69 485.01 1322.76 
198 Hunter Beall LA 16 189 Teenage  (16-17) 523.59 308.64 518.08 1350.32 
220 Philip Maranto LA 23 211 Junior  (20-23) 314.16 479.50 225.97 1019.63 
220 Nick Murnan TX 16 217 Teenage  (16-17) 319.67 225.97 424.39 970.02 
242 Andres Topchi NV 19 239 Teenage  (18-19) 501.55 440.92 501.55 523.59 1466.06 
308+ Edward Krause LA 16 318 Teenage  (16-17) 374.78 236.99 407.85 1019.63 



 AAU Powerlifting Association 
 Final Report of Events 
 Male Lifters 
JO Assisted Bench Press 2005 * Weights listed in Pounds 
Wt Cl Name State Age Weight Catagory Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlif 4th Total Weight 
 t 
275 Alexis Diaz LA 23 269 Junior  (20-23) 0.00 413.36 0.00 413.36 



 AAU Powerlifting Association 
 Final Report of Events 
 Male Lifters 
Raw 2005 Junior Olympics * Weights listed in Pounds 
Wt Cl Name State Age Weight Catagory Squat 4th Bench 4th Deadlif 4th Total Weight 
 t 
077 Dallas Swan LA 11 74 Kids   (10-11) 115.74 55.12 143.30 314.16 
097 Patrick Gabb LA 13 94 Youth  (12-13) 159.83 88.18 203.93 209.44 451.94 
105 Cody Kellum LA 14 96 Teenage  (14-15) 225.97 231.48 126.76 253.53 606.27 
123 Nathan Carlin PA 10 123 Kids   (10-11) 148.81 115.74 214.95 479.50 
123 Ryan Chauvin LA 12 118 Youth  (12-13) 110.23 88.18 137.79 336.20 
132 John Snow MA 17 130 Teenage  (16-17) 281.09 165.35 303.13 749.56 
132 Anthony Ellis NY 13 132 Youth  (12-13) 299.83 165.35 337.30 802.47 
132 Ty Timphony LA 12 129 Youth  (12-13) 209.44 77.16 270.06 556.66 
148 Joey Moon PA 14 148 Teenage  (14-15) 326.28 242.51 400.13 968.92 
148 Dominick Martorelli LA 14 147 Teenage  (14-15) 242.51 148.81 330.69 722.01 
148 Kyle Donovan MA 15 134 Teenage  (14-15) 209.44 132.28 253.53 595.24 
148 Taylor Johnson PA 16 144 Teenage  (16-17) 314.16 198.41 424.39 443.12 936.96 
148 Shawn Boyer PA 16 146 Teenage  (16-17) 264.55 225.97 380.29 870.82 
148 zachary. Dwyer MA 16 140 Teenage  (16-17) 214.95 126.76 275.58 617.29 
148 Brandon Tate PA 18 147 Teenage  (18-19) 319.67 181.88 413.36 914.91 
148 Frederick Bates LA 18 137 Teenage  (18-19) 281.09 187.39 391.32 859.79 
148 Cameron Day PA 13 146 Youth  (12-13) 132.28 132.28 264.55 529.10 
165 Michael Oxier OH 14 152 Teenage  (14-15) 326.28 203.93 418.87 949.08 
165 John Castamby PA 15 154 Teenage  (14-15) 281.09 181.88 358.25 821.21 
165 Matt Koepp LA 14 163 Teenage  (14-15) 275.58 154.32 330.69 760.59 
165 Sean Madrid PA 16 160 Teenage  (16-17) 264.55 214.95 396.83 876.33 
165 Russell "Ben"  MA 19 149 Teenage  (18-19) 220.46 176.37 319.67 716.50 
165 Andrew Simeone NJ 13 158 Youth  (12-13) 220.46 148.81 286.60 655.87 
181 Kristopher Davis OH 17 178 Teenage  (16-17) 396.83 407.85 270.06 507.06 523.59 1173.95 
181 Ryan Little PA 18 168 Teenage  (18-19) 336.20 198.41 435.41 970.02 
198 Clint Banzhof PA 14 184 Teenage  (14-15) 281.09 203.93 325.18 810.19 
198  Micheal Massey PA 17 183 Teenage  (16-17) 220.46 253.53 352.74 826.73 
220 Lyshwan Hobbs PA 20 196 Junior  (20-23) 402.34 281.09 512.57 1196.00 
220 Damien Pezzuti PA 18 218 Teenage  (18-19) 551.15 363.76 540.13 1455.04 
220 Peter Collins MD 12 217 Youth  (12-13) 181.88 104.72 220.46 507.06 
220 Thomas Proctor MD 13 220 Youth  (12-13) 143.30 93.70 176.37 413.36 
242 Mark Bowne PA 16 241 Teenage  (16-17) 424.39 380.29 440.92 1245.60 
242 Paul Golish NY 16 228 Teenage  (16-17) 209.44 192.90 303.13 705.47 
242 Jermaine Smith PA 18 229 Teenage  (18-19) 479.50 225.97 540.13 1245.60 
242 Ben Bobbert PA 18 226 Teenage  (18-19) 385.81 270.06 418.87 1074.74 
308+ Karl "Toby" Tobin NC 15 315 Teenage  (14-15) 363.76 325.18 440.92 1129.86 
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